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RIVAMAR, 1-LIGHT PENDANT

PRODUCT DETAILS

No.

Product Color
Diameter

Height

Shade Height
Shade Diameter

LIGHT SOURCE DETAILS

Number of Bulbs

44266-011
DARK BRONZE
8"

22.75"

16"

6"

1

Light Source Incandescent
Light Source Type T10
Input Voltage 120V
Bulb Voltage 120V
Socket Type E26
Wattage 60W
Total Wattage 60W
Bulb Included No
Dimmable Yes
OPTIONS AVAILABLE
ITEM NO. FINISH SHADE TECHNICAL DETAILS
44266-011 DARK BRONZE Hanging Support Type CHAN
Canopy / Backplate Height 0 75
Canopy / Backplate Dia.
Location WET
& ) g
PROJECT INFORMATION
Job Name: Type:
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